

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: CONTEMPT CASE No.2418 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	21.11.2025	<u>HN, J</u> Further time is sought for filing counter. For filing counter, list the matter on 12.12.2025. JUSTICE HARINATH.N BV	